PRECISION TOOLING SYSTEMS
ADJUSTABLE BORING BARS
BORE RANGE .672˝  to  2.370˝ in Diameter
765 West 16th Street
Costa Mesa • CA • 92627
Phone: 800.854.7441 • 949.631.5444 • Fax: 949.631.4923
PART
NO.
DESCRIPTION
MIN.
BORE
ØA
MAX .
BORE
ØB
ØC D
INSERT
I.C.
INSERT
“T”
INSERT
STYLE
20539    CB0625R-CP/DI CRI-BAR BORING BAR** .672 .944 .625 5.25 .250 .093 CC or CP
20538    CB0625R-TP CRI-BAR BORING BAR** .672 .944 .625 5.25 .250 .093 TPGT/TPGW
20549    CB0750R-CP/DI CRI-BAR BORING BAR .825 1.087 .750 6.31 .250 .093 CC or CP
20548    CB0750R-TP CRI-BAR BORING BAR .825 1.087 .750 6.31 .250 .093 TPGT/TPGW
20561    CB1000R-CP/DI CRI-BAR BORING BAR 1.050 1.320 1.000 8.25 .250 .093 CC or CP
20560    CB1000R-TP CRI-BAR BORING BAR 1.050 1.320 1.000 8.25 .250 .093 TPGT/TPGW
20571    CB1250R-CP/DI CRI-BAR BORING BAR 1.300 1.600 1.250 10.31 .250 .093 CC or CP
20570    CB1250R-TP CRI-BAR BORING BAR 1.300 1.600 1.250 10.31 .250 .093 TPGT/TPGW
PART
NO.
DESCRIPTION
MIN.
BORE
DIA.
MAX .
BORE
DIA.
ØA ØB C
20540    CB0625R-SGL CRI-BAR BORING BAR .050 .380 .125 .625 5.25
20552    CB0750R-SGL CRI-BAR BORING BAR .050 .470 .250 .750 6.50
20562    CB1000R-SGL CRI-BAR BORING BAR .120 .640 .375 1.000 8.69
20572    CB1250R-SGL CRI-BAR BORING BAR .250 .800 .500 1.250 10.60
PART
NO.
DESCRIPTION
MIN.
BORE
ØA
MAX .
BORE
ØB
ØC D
INSERT
I.C.
INSERT
“T”
INSERT
STYLE
20564    CB1000R-CP/DI-TA CRI-BAR BORING BAR 1.050 1.320 1.000 8.95 .250 .093 CC or CP
20563    CB1000R-TP-TA CRI-BAR BORING BAR 1.050 1.320 1.000 8.95 .250 .093 TPGT/TPGW
20574    CB1250R-CP/DI-TA CRI-BAR BORING BAR 1.300 1.600 1.250 11.00 .250 .093 CC or CP
20573    CB1250R-TP-TA CRI-BAR BORING BAR 1.300 1.600 1.250 11.00 .250 .093 TPGT/TPGW
C
ØA
ØAØB ØC
D

ØA
MAX .
BORE
ØB
ØC D E
INSERT
I.C.
INSERT
“T”
INSERT
STYLE
20544    CB0625S-CP/DI CRI-BAR BORING BAR** .672 .944 .625 5.25 .541 .250 .093 CC or CP
20543    CB0625S-TP CRI-BAR BORING BAR** .672 .944 .625 5.25 .541 .250 .093 TPGT/TPGW
20554    CB0750S-CP/DI CRI-BAR BORING BAR .825 1.087 .750 6.31 .660 .250 .093 CC or CP
20553    CB0750S-TP CRI-BAR BORING BAR .825 1.087 .750 6.31 .660 .250 .093 TPGT/TPGW
20566    CB1000S-CP/DI CRI-BAR BORING BAR 1.050 1.320 1.000 8.25 .883 .250 .093 CC or CP
20565    CB1000S-TP CRI-BAR BORING BAR 1.050 1.320 1.000 8.25 .883 .250 .093 TPGT/TPGW
20576    CB1250S-CP/DI CRI-BAR BORING BAR 1.300 1.600 1.250 10.31 1.100 .250 .093 CC or CP
20575    CB1250S-TP CRI-BAR BORING BAR 1.300 1.600 1.250 10.31 1.100 .250 .093 TPGT/TPGW
PART
NO.
DESCRIPTION
MIN.
BORE
DIA.
MAX .
BORE
DIA.
ØA ØB C D
20545    CB0625S-SGL CRI-BAR BORING BAR .050 .380 .125 .625 5.25 .541
20557    CB0750S-SGL CRI-BAR BORING BAR .050 .470 .250 .750 6.50 .660
20567    CB1000S-SGL CRI-BAR BORING BAR .120 .640 .375 1.000 8.69 .883
20577    CB1250S-SGL CRI-BAR BORING BAR .250 .800 .500 1.250 10.60 1.100
PART
NO.
DESCRIPTION
MIN.
BORE
ØA
MAX .
BORE
ØB
ØC D E
INSERT
I.C.
INSERT
“T”
INSERT
STYLE
20569    CB1000S-CP/DI-TA CRI-BAR BORING BAR 1.050 1.320 1.000 8.95 .883 .250 .093 CC or CP
20568    CB1000S-TP-TA CRI-BAR BORING BAR 1.050 1.320 1.000 8.95 .883 .250 .093 TPGT/TPGW
20579    CB1250S-CP/DI-TA CRI-BAR BORING BAR 1.300 1.600 1.250 11.00 1.100 .250 .093 CC or CP
20578    CB1250S-TP-TA CRI-BAR BORING BAR 1.300 1.600 1.250 11.00 1.100 .250 .093 TPGT/TPGW
C
ØA
ØAØB
ØC